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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 12 Ženski/F, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
06.07.2019 - 11:15 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
MNE Otvoreno/Open 1:12.75 Marina KUČ JHN Eindhoven (NED) 26.03.2007
MNE - 16 1:17.90 Lara MILAK JHN Trebinje (BIH) 21.06.2014
MNE - 14 1:20.51 Katarina ĐURĐEVIĆ JHN Beograd (SRB) 24.06.2007
MNE - 12 1:23.00 Milena ILIĆ JHN Herceg Novi 10.05.1986
MNE - 10 1:45.28 Mina CVIJETIČANIN HN Dubrovnik (CRO) 07.04.2019
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

E:2008/2009

1. Ruzica MITROVIĆ 08 Beogradski PK, BG 1:28.28 383 R 42.23 46.05
2. Nađa BARAC 09 Obilić, BG 1:39.11 270 48.51 50.60
3. Mina CVJETIČANIN 09 Jadran, HN 1:49.08 203 51.91 57.17
4. Anja JESTROVIĆ 08 Budućnost, PO 1:50.02 198 53.34 56.68
5. Maša MILOŠEVIĆ 09 Stari Grad, BU 1:51.34 191 51.90 59.44
6. Lara ŽIVANOVIĆ 08 Jadran, HN 2:03.00 141 57.69 1:05.31
7. Jovana ĐURĐEVAC 08 Nikšić, NK 2:15.87 105

DSQ Mia ĐURĐIĆ 09 Nikšić, NK 1:57.39 57.51 59.88

D:2006/2007

1. Veronika KUZNETSOVA 06 Khabarovsk, KH 1:19.23 530 Q 37.00 42.23
2. Lara LABUS 06 Partizan, BG 1:27.51 393 R
3. Lorena PEROVIĆ 07 Budućnost, PO 1:39.04 271 45.47 53.57
4. Jovana VUČETIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 1:39.20 270 48.44 50.76
5. Anastasija VUKAŠINOVIĆ 06 Budućnost, PO 1:39.91 264 46.15 53.76
6. Vanja MIDŽOR 07 Orka, BU 1:52.35 185
7. Janja ĐURĐIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 2:06.98 128 59.83 1:07.15

DSQ Tea TOMAŠEVIĆ 06 Beogradski PK, BG 1:25.84 40.94 44.90

C:2004/2005

1. Nađa ILISIĆ 05 Beogradski PK, BG 1:24.07 443 Q 38.88 45.19
2. Aleksandra ZEKANOVIĆ 05 Olymp, BL 1:25.38 423 Q 41.34 44.04
3. Maja KUSTUDIĆ 05 Budva, BU 1:27.48 393 Q 39.03 48.45

B:2002/2003

1. Anđela JOVANOVIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 1:30.69 353 42.86 47.83
2. Anja ŠARANČIĆ 02 C.Zvezda, BG 1:31.61 343 44.23 47.38

Otvoreno/Open

1. Tina ČELIK 01 Triglav, KR 1:14.55 636 Q 35.35 39.20
2. Mila MEDIĆ 00 PS Vojvodine, SRB 1:15.05 623 Q 34.77 40.28
3. Jovana BOGDANOVIĆ 92 Sparta, PA 1:15.43 614 Q 36.07 39.36
4. Veronika KUZNETSOVA 06 Khabarovsk, KH 1:19.23 530 Q 37.00 42.23
5. Katjuša ŠTANEK 98 Triglav, KR 1:21.53 486 Q 38.09 43.44
6. Nađa ILISIĆ 05 Beogradski PK, BG 1:24.07 443 Q 38.88 45.19
7. Aleksandra ZEKANOVIĆ 05 Olymp, BL 1:25.38 423 Q 41.34 44.04
8. Maja KUSTUDIĆ 05 Budva, BU 1:27.48 393 Q 39.03 48.45
9. Lara LABUS 06 Partizan, BG 1:27.51 393 R

10. Ruzica MITROVIĆ 08 Beogradski PK, BG 1:28.28 383 R 42.23 46.05
11. Anđela JOVANOVIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 1:30.69 353 42.86 47.83
12. Anja ŠARANČIĆ 02 C.Zvezda, BG 1:31.61 343 44.23 47.38
13. Lorena PEROVIĆ 07 Budućnost, PO 1:39.04 271 45.47 53.57
14. Nađa BARAC 09 Obilić, BG 1:39.11 270 48.51 50.60
15. Jovana VUČETIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 1:39.20 270 48.44 50.76
16. Anastasija VUKAŠINOVIĆ 06 Budućnost, PO 1:39.91 264 46.15 53.76
17. Mina CVJETIČANIN 09 Jadran, HN 1:49.08 203 51.91 57.17
18. Anja JESTROVIĆ 08 Budućnost, PO 1:50.02 198 53.34 56.68
19. Maša MILOŠEVIĆ 09 Stari Grad, BU 1:51.34 191 51.90 59.44
20. Vanja MIDŽOR 07 Orka, BU 1:52.35 185
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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 12, Ženski/F, 100m Prsno/Breast, Kvalifikacije/Prelim, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

21. Lara ŽIVANOVIĆ 08 Jadran, HN 2:03.00 141 57.69 1:05.31
22. Janja ĐURĐIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 2:06.98 128 59.83 1:07.15
23. Jovana ĐURĐEVAC 08 Nikšić, NK 2:15.87 105

DSQ Tea TOMAŠEVIĆ 06 Beogradski PK, BG 1:25.84 40.94 44.90
DSQ Mia ĐURĐIĆ 09 Nikšić, NK 1:57.39 57.51 59.88


